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Nome
SURPRESA
Uzl
BANDIDO

BRASAO DE OURO

MATUTO NETO
XODO
JIMMI NEUTRO
NIKE
JACK
MACACO
CHEFE
COBRINHA
GALEGO NETO
RELAMPAGO
PIT BULL

Anilha
004422
07181
007770
107120
061693
122301
062748
120650
050634
109308
086440
041639
061677
080588
001830

COLEIRO 12/09/2021
CCPV - Varginha

Dono Cidade
PLISCILEY LAVRAS
MARCAO
RENATO

EQ. TUI TUI MOITA TRES PONTAS

GILCINEY VARGINHA
THIAGO TRES PONTAS

PATRICK VARGINHA

1ZAC TRES PONTAS

BRUNO VARGINHA

WILLIAN TRES PONTAS
DINHO VARGINHA

LEO P NETO

GILCINEY

GABRIEL PO¢O FUNDO
DANILO SAO GONGALO MG

10/15 min
0/156
0/125
0/123
0/100
0/96
0/71
0/65
0/57
0/54
0/45
0/34
0/30
0/57
0/27
0/26

Pontos
30
0
22
20
18
16
14
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